Climax Scotts Community Schools
Professional Dues Paid with District Funds In 2023-24

Professional Associations

Hospital Purchasing

Remc Membership (paid to KRESA)

Michigan Association for School Administratiors Region VII
Michigan Association of School Administraors (MASA)

Michigan Association of School Boards

Michigan Elementary and Middle School Principals Association (MEMSPA)
Michigan Public Accounting and Attendance Association (MPAAA)
Michigan School Business Officials for Superintendant

Michigan School Business Officials for Business Manager

National Honor Society Afilication (NASSP)

Sam's Club

Southern Central Athletic Association (SCAA)

School Nutrition Association

Total Professional Dues

1,573.54
1,726.74
50.00
1,019.74
2,047.45
579.00
90.00
150.00
150.00
385.00
95.00
925.00
180.00

8,971.47




