Climax Scotts Community Schools

Professional Dues Paid with District Funds In 2023-24

Professional Associations

Hospital Purchasing	1,573.54
Remc Membership (paid to KRESA)	1,726.74
Michigan Association for School Administratiors Region VII	50.00
Michigan Association of School Administraors (MASA)	1,019.74
Michigan Association of School Boards	2,047.45
Michigan Elementary and Middle School Principals Association (MEMSPA)	579.00
Michigan Public Accounting and Attendance Association (MPAAA)	90.00
Michigan School Business Officials for Superintendant	150.00
Michigan School Business Officials for Business Manager	150.00
National Honor Society Afilication (NASSP)	385.00
Sam's Club	95.00
Southern Central Athletic Association (SCAA)	925.00
School Nutrition Association	180.00
Total Professional Dues	8,971.47